
31ème Rallye National de Venasque
Scratch après ES11 Col de Murs (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Cumul /premier /précéd.

2 PANAGIOTIS Loïc/GODDI Caroline SKODA FABIA R 5 1 1 1 1:02:05,5

14 LACOMY Laurent/BARD Jérôme CITROEN C3 R 5 2 2 2 1:02:34,7 0:29,2 0:29,2

1 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/NETO Li... SKODA FABIA S2000 A 7S 3 1 1 1:02:53,1 0:47,6 0:18,4

11 BOURCIER Richard/DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc SKODA FABIA R 5 4 3 3 1:03:23,1 1:17,6 0:30,0

10 MAGNOU Christophe/DELAPLANCHE Vi... PEUGEOT 207 FA 7S 5 2 2 1:04:03,0 1:57,5 0:39,9

12 TROUSSIER Denis/TROUSSIER Isabelle CITROEN DS3 VTI 120 R 5 6 4 4 1:04:12,6 2:07,1 0:09,6

6 BLANC Jean-Fabien/SORBA Guillaume PORSCHE 996 GT3 GT 10 7 1 1 1:04:57,6 2:52,1 0:45,0

5 BERNARD Lionel/FERRE Sylvain MITSUBISHI LANCER ... FN 4 8 1 1 1:05:09,1 3:03,6 0:11,5

7 CARADEC Jérémy/CASTEX Xavier RENAULT CLIO R 3C 9 5 1 1:05:48,0 3:42,5 0:38,9

80 DELORS Sébastien/BAGNOL Harmonie PEUGEOT 206 SDC F2 13 10 1 1 1:05:55,1 3:49,6 0:07,1

26 FIORI Guy/DESCAMPS Jean-Charles SKODA FABIA S2000 A 7S 11 3 3 1:05:59,8 3:54,3 0:04,7

8 GROS Rémi/NOTE Christophe FORD FIESTA F2 13 12 2 2 1:06:15,5 4:10,0 0:15,7

30 PANAGIOTIS Jean Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... BMW COMPACT 318 TI F2 14 13 3 1 1:06:40,1 4:34,6 0:24,6

9 BIANCHINOTTI Bruno/ROUX François PEUGEOT 207 S2000 A 7S 14 4 4 1:07:01,0 4:55,5 0:20,9

31 CLIER Paul/SILVESTRE Corentin BMW SERIE 1 116i F2 14 15 4 2 1:07:40,4 5:34,9 0:39,4

51 ROTA Rémy/ESCARTEFIGUE Jules PEUGEOT 208 R 2B 16 6 1 1:07:40,7 5:35,2 0:00,3

25 JEAN Sylvain/AVON Lionel BMW E30 FA 8 17 5 1 1:08:06,4 6:00,9 0:25,7

55 MALMANCHE Hugo/TOMMASINI Nicolas PEUGEOT 208 VTI R 2B 18 7 2 1:08:09,5 6:04,0 0:03,1

74 CHASSAING Philippe/PERRIER Eric RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI FN 3 19 2 1 1:08:20,7 6:15,2 0:11,2

38 BOUCHER Aurélien/BESSAIRE Coralie PEUGEOT 206 GT F2 14 20 5 3 1:08:51,7 6:46,2 0:31,0

16 LEROY Jacky/CHARRIER Nicolas SKODA FABIA R 5 21 8 5 1:09:01,4 6:55,9 0:09,7

72 JACQUET Jérémy/CARREL Jean-Chris... RENAULT CLIO 2 RS FN 3 22 3 2 1:10:14,2 8:08,7 1:12,8

36 NICOLAS Jean Michel/TROIN Julie RENAULT CLIO 3 F2 14 23 6 4 1:10:17,4 8:11,9 0:03,2

49 PASCAL Ernest/PASCAL Martine  SUPER 1600 S A 6K 24 6 1 1:10:33,5 8:28,0 0:16,1

37 BONNET Jacques/COUPIER MAURY Ama... PEUGEOT 306 XSI F2 14 25 7 5 1:10:42,8 8:37,3 0:09,3

58 RICHARD Alex/MERE Thomas CITROEN C2 R2 MAX R 2 26 9 3 1:10:53,5 8:48,0 0:10,7

59 SOUBIE David/VIRICEL Yohan CITROEN C2 GT R 2 27 10 4 1:10:57,4 8:51,9 0:03,9

52 ZONTA Bruno/COUSIN Sébastien FORD FIESTA R 2 28 11 5 1:11:10,3 9:04,8 0:12,9

96 RAT Victorien/VIVIEN Héloise PEUGEOT 106 S16 FN 2 29 4 1 1:11:17,3 9:11,8 0:07,0

24 PARIS Yvan/NIEL Lucas BMW 325i FA 8 30 7 2 1:11:27,7 9:22,2 0:10,4

89 JOYEUX Jérôme/BERNARDI Léa PEUGEOT 106 FA 5 31 8 1 1:11:29,8 9:24,3 0:02,1

57 BARNOUIN Benjamin/BRUN Brice RENAULT TWINGO R 2 32 12 6 1:12:04,9 9:59,4 0:35,1

97 GUEUTAL Cyrille/PAWLAK Paul-Edouard PEUGEOT 106 FN 2 33 5 2 1:12:24,2 10:18,7 0:19,3

75 VITTONE Arthur/GIRARDI Dimitri RENAULT CLIO FN 3 34 6 3 1:12:26,5 10:21,0 0:02,3

107 CEUGNET Sébastien/DEKEYSER Laury CITROEN AX GTI FN 1 35 7 1 1:12:46,5 10:41,0 0:20,0

110 DAVID Benjamin/SERVIERE Sébastien CITROEN AX GTI FN 1 36 8 2 1:12:48,2 10:42,7 0:01,7

84 GALLERON Rémi/BIAGETTI Loan CITROEN SAXO FA 6 37 9 1 1:12:53,7 10:48,2 0:05,5

113 PADILLA Thierry/FURLANO Aurélie OPEL KADETT F2 11 38 8 1 1:13:05,5 11:00,0 0:11,8

70 MORIN Nicolas/MORIN David RENAULT CLIO N 3 39 9 4 1:13:22,9 11:17,4 0:17,4

41 HARNIST Julien/TOSELLO Anthony PEUGEOT 206 RC F2 14 40 9 6 1:13:26,8 11:21,3 0:03,9
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40 ROQUE Joël/ROQUE Thibaud PEUGEOT 205 GTI 16 F2 14 41 10 7 1:13:39,7 11:34,2 0:12,9

23 SCHIFANO Bernard/SCHIFANO Fabienne SUBARU STI 8 IMPREZA FA 8 42 10 3 1:13:44,8 11:39,3 0:05,1

44 CIARAMITARO Stéphane/DECLERCK Loïc RENAULT CLIO FA 6K 43 11 2 1:14:19,4 12:13,9 0:34,6

104 FARNIER Mathieu/PERDEREAU Aurélia CITROEN SAXO VTS N 2S 44 10 1 1:15:24,7 13:19,2 1:05,3

21 GONCALVES Joao-Claudio/GONCALVES... MITSUBISHI LANCER ... A 8 45 12 4 1:15:32,7 13:27,2 0:08,0

102 AUDIN Stéphane/CAILLET Julien PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE F2 12 46 11 1 1:15:36,8 13:31,3 0:04,1

98 JOUBERT Julien/GUABELLO Thibaud CITROEN SAXO FN 2 47 11 3 1:15:43,5 13:38,0 0:06,7

109 JACQUET-FRANCILLON Thomas/SERY G... CITROEN AX GTI FN 1 48 12 3 1:15:49,1 13:43,6 0:05,6

61 BRUN Patrick/BLAIN Alain PEUGEOT 206 RC FA 7 49 13 1 1:16:21,7 14:16,2 0:32,6

48 MARTIN Pierre/PASCAL Jason PEUGEOT 206 RC FA 6K 50 14 3 1:16:26,1 14:20,6 0:04,4

111 SOURDON Florian/CHARDON Florian CITROEN AX GTI N 1 51 13 4 1:16:42,1 14:36,6 0:16,0

20 VAUSSELIN Pierre/CARMILLE Vincent PORSCHE 911 GT3 GT 10 52 2 2 1:17:00,8 14:55,3 0:18,7

42 BODRERO Bastien/MARTIN Kévin PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2 14 53 12 8 1:17:02,3 14:56,8 0:01,5

99 MICHEL Vincent/REYNARD Virginie PEUGEOT 106 S16 FN 2 54 14 4 1:17:42,3 15:36,8 0:40,0

105 BRAUER Georges/DEBAUD Dimitri PEUGEOT 206 XS N 2S 55 15 2 1:18:35,2 16:29,7 0:52,9

88 BENIVAY Joël/SUBE Ludovic PEUGEOT 106 S16 FA 6 56 15 2 1:18:40,5 16:35,0 0:05,3

63 STOPPA Georges/VIDAL-MARTEL Elis... RENAULT CLIO FA 7 57 16 2 1:18:45,8 16:40,3 0:05,3

106 LIKAJ Gaetan/FARINOTTI Laurine CITROEN SAXO 1.6 16S N 2S 58 16 3 1:18:50,0 16:44,5 0:04,2

108 LAURANS Olivier/LACROIX Mathieu PEUGEOT 205 Rallye FN 1 59 17 5 1:19:21,3 17:15,8 0:31,3

79 BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis CITROEN SAXO F2 13 60 13 3 1:22:00,3 19:54,8 2:39,0

54 FAUR Yoann/GARNIER Thierry CITROEN C2 R2 MAX R 2B 61 13 7 1:25:05,2 22:59,7 3:04,9

91 REXACH-AMBROSIONI Sophie/STEMMEL... ♥ RENAULT TWINGO R 1 62 14 1 1:28:37,2 26:31,7 3:32,0

76 FISCHER Aurélien/PERREAL Thomas RENAULT CLIO FN 3 63 18 5 4:13:01,7 3:10:56,2 2:44:24,

81 BOREL Sébastien/PROST-VERDURE Pi... CITROEN C2 F2 13 64 14 4 4:29:13,5 3:27:08,0 16:11,8

33 HUGUES Denis/RUEL Cendrine OPEL MANTA F2 14 65 15 9 4:53:17,8 3:51:12,3 24:04,3

71 CAVALIER Nicolas/MURE-D'ALEXIS T... RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI FN 3 66 19 6 5:15:40,7 4:13:35,2 22:22,9

22 BRAGALLI Guillaume/HERALD Vincent SUBARU IMPREZA FA 8 67 17 5 5:26:51,7 4:24:46,2 11:11,0

103 GAU Lionel/GAU Sandrine PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE F2 12 68 16 2 5:29:50,1 4:27:44,6 2:58,4

35 SERRE Romain/SUCHET Valentin RENAULT CLIO F2 14 69 17 10 5:33:07,9 4:31:02,4 3:17,8

67 GOUMARRE Jean-Félix/ARY Olivier RENAULT CLIO RS FA 7 70 18 3 5:34:23,0 4:32:17,5 1:15,1

70 classés
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